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St. Rank Cnty Round 1 Round 2 Finals Qualifiers
    

1  1797 JPN NAKAMURA, Motoki [1] 
    NAKAMURA, Motoki [1] 

2 WC  JPN OKAMURA, Issei 6-3 5-7 6-4  
     FURUI, Syunsuke 

3   KOR KIM, Jae Wook  6-2 3-6 6-3
    FURUI, Syunsuke  

4   JPN FURUI, Syunsuke 6-1 6-0  
       

5 WC  JPN ISAYAMA, Kohei   
    SEKO, Yuki  

6 WC  JPN SEKO, Yuki 6-3 6-1  
     SEKO, Yuki 

7 WC  JPN TOLEDO, Leo  6-3 6-3
    TOLEDO, Leo  

8   JPN OTOMO, Yuma 6-2 3-6 7-6(7)
     

9  1797 JPN ONISHI, Ken [2] 
    ONISHI, Ken [2] 

10   JPN SAKAGAMI, Ryo 6-1 6-3  
     KWEON, Dae Yang 

11   KOR KWEON, Dae Yang  6-0 6-2
    KWEON, Dae Yang  

12   JPN NISHIOKA, Yasuo 6-3 6-2  
       

13   JPN INOUE, Minoru   
    NUMAJIRI, Keisuke  

14   JPN NUMAJIRI, Keisuke 6-4 6-1  
     FURUTA, Rikuto 

15   JPN SHIMADA, Hayato  6-1 6-2
    FURUTA, Rikuto  

16   JPN FURUTA, Rikuto 6-1 6-4
     

17 WC  JPN HAYASHI, Daiki  
    SAITO, Takashi 

18   JPN SAITO, Takashi 6-1 6-1  
     SAITO, Takashi 

19   CHN WANG, Shuo  6-3 6-4
    YOSHIDA, Genki  

20   JPN YOSHIDA, Genki 2-6 7-6(4) 6-4  
       

21   JPN IKEGAWA, Hiroshi   
    IKEGAWA, Hiroshi  

22   JPN TAJIMA, Yoshihiro 6-2 6-2  
     IKEGAWA, Hiroshi 

23   JPN HORIKIRI, Hiroki  6-3 6-4
    HORIKIRI, Hiroki  

24   JPN NAKAYAMA, Ryouta 6-4 6-2
     

25   JPN ASAI, Ryoga  
    ASAI, Ryoga 

26   JPN OSAFUNE, Masaki 6-2 6-2  
     ASAI, Ryoga 

27   KOR SHIN, Chan Hwi  6-3 7-5
    SHIMOMUKAI, Masashi  

28   JPN SHIMOMUKAI, Masashi 6-3 6-3  
       

29 WC  JPN UJI, Takayuki   
    UJI, Takayuki  

30   JPN TSUJI, Kazuki 6-4 6-1  
     UJI, Takayuki 

31   JPN NAKAYAMA, SHUN  4-6 6-4 7-6(13)
    KANAE, Noriyuki  

32   JPN KANAE, Noriyuki 6-1 6-0
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1  1762 JPN NAKAYAMA, Mikuko [1]  
    HIBI, Mayo 

2 WC  JPN HIBI, Mayo 6-4 6-3  
     HIBI, Mayo 

3   JPN NAKAHARA, Risa  6-2 6-2
    NAKAHARA, Risa  

4   JPN KAWANO, Hitomi 6-1 6-0  
       

5   JPN YOSHITOMI, Aiko   
    YOSHITOMI, Aiko  

6   JPN MASUI, NAYU 6-2 6-1  
     YOSHITOMI, Aiko 

7   JPN GENDA, Kanan  6-3 7-5
    GENDA, Kanan  

8   JPN MATSUI, Kurumi 6-4 6-2
     

9  1863 JPN MAEHARA, Maria [2]  
    TANAKA, Momoko 

10   JPN TANAKA, Momoko 6-3 6-1  
     TANAKA, Momoko 

11   JPN AMAME, AI  6-2 6-2
    AMAME, AI  

12   JPN OKAMURA, Kyouka 6-2 7-5  
       

13 WC  JPN OOHIGASHI, Aya   
    NISHIMOTO, Megumi  

14   JPN NISHIMOTO, Megumi 6-2 6-0  
     USAMI, Ai 

15   JPN WATANABE, Mao  6-1 4-6 6-4
    USAMI, Ai  

16   JPN USAMI, Ai 7-5 6-2
     

17  1984 JPN HANATANI, Nagi [3] 
    HANATANI, Nagi [3] 

18   JPN NATSUME, Kana 6-4 6-2
     HANATANI, Nagi [3] 

19   JPN SAIGO, Yukina  4-6 6-2 6-3
    GENDA, Sayaka  

20   JPN GENDA, Sayaka 6-3 6-7(7) 6-1  
       

21   JPN YAMANE, Momoka   
    FUJIMOTO, RIHO  

22 WC  JPN FUJIMOTO, RIHO 4-6 6-3 6-2  
     FUJIMOTO, RIHO 

23   JPN KAWASUJI, Akiyo  6-2 6-4
    TAKEGAMI, Rina  

24 WC  JPN TAKEGAMI, Rina 6-7(3) 6-4 6-1
     

25  1984 JPN KISHIGAMI, Utaka [4]  
    SAITOU, Miki 

26 WC  JPN SAITOU, Miki 6-0 6-1  
     SANADA, Ryoko 

27   JPN KAJI, Haruka  7-5 7-6(4)
    SANADA, Ryoko  

28   JPN SANADA, Ryoko 7-6(5) 6-3  
       

29   JPN MURATA, Mizuki   
    TOMITA, Yui  

30 WC  JPN TOMITA, Yui 6-2 6-3  
     TOMITA, Yui 

31   JPN KOYAMA, Aoi  6-1 6-0
    AOKI, Moe  

32   JPN AOKI, Moe 6-1 6-4
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1  349 JPN OSHIRO, Hikaru [1]  
    OSHIRO, Hikaru [1] 

2  1591 JPN NUMANO, Takaaki 6-1 6-3  
     OSHIRO, Hikaru [1] 

3  736 THA TRONGCHAROENCHAIKUL, Wishaya  6-3 6-2
    TRONGCHAROENCHAIKUL, Wishaya  

4 WC  JPN NAKAMURA, Ren 6-3 3-6 6-1  
     UCHIDA, Kaichi [6] 

5 Q  JPN FURUTA, Rikuto  6-2 6-4
    FURUTA, Rikuto  

6  1307 JPN NAGASAKI, Yusuke 6-0 6-1  
     UCHIDA, Kaichi [6] 

7  1468 JPN NAKAGAWA, Wataru  6-2 6-4
    UCHIDA, Kaichi [6]  

8  553 JPN UCHIDA, Kaichi [6] 6-2 3-6 6-1  
     UCHIDA, Kaichi [6] 

9  513 JPN WATANUKI, Keisuke [4]  6-2 6-3
    MATSUZAKI, Yutaro  

10  1181 JPN MATSUZAKI, Yutaro 7-5 6-2  
     SAITO, Takashi 

11 Q  JPN SAITO, Takashi  6-0 6-3
    SAITO, Takashi  

12 Q  JPN UJI, Takayuki 6-2 7-5  
     SAITO, Takashi 

13  813 JPN TAKEUCHI, Yosuke  5-7 6-1 4-1 Ret.
    TAKEUCHI, Yosuke  

14  970 JPN ONO, Yohei 6-4 7-6(2)  
     KAWACHI, Kazuma 

15  828 JPN KAWACHI, Kazuma  3-6 6-1 6-1
    KAWACHI, Kazuma  

16  650 JPN HOSOYA, Genki [8] 3-6 7-6(6) 6-2  
     UCHIDA, Kaichi [6] 

17  571 JPN MORITANI, Soichiro [7]  6-4 6-4
    IMAI, Shintaro  

18  794 JPN IMAI, Shintaro 6-3 6-7(4) 6-4  
     IMAI, Shintaro 

19 WC  JPN NISHIOKA, Yoshihito  6-2 6-4
    NISHIOKA, Yoshihito  

20  692 JPN KISHI, Ryota 7-5 7-5  
     IMAI, Shintaro 

21  1455 THA SOMROOP, Rittichai  6-1 6-1
    KOZAKAI, Toma  

22  941 JPN KOZAKAI, Toma 6-0 6-2  
     KOZAKAI, Toma 

23  698 JPN OTSUKA, Kennosuke  7-5 3-6 6-2
    HACHIYA, Shoki [3]  

24  496 JPN HACHIYA, Shoki [3] 6-3 6-0  
     IMAI, Shintaro 

25  525 JPN KONDO, Daiki [5]  6-2 6-7(5) 6-0
    KONDO, Daiki [5]  

26  1437 JPN HERNANDEZ, Takumi 6-2 6-1  
     SUWANASANG, Tas 

27 WC  JPN WATANABE, Hisashi  6-1 4-6 6-3
    SUWANASANG, Tas  

28  830 THA SUWANASANG, Tas 7-6(6) 6-2  
     LIN, Yi-Lun [2] 

29  1334 USA HASEGAWA, Kosuke  6-2 6-7(5) 6-0
    HASEGAWA, Kosuke  

30 Q  JPN FURUI, Syunsuke 2-6 6-4 6-4  
     LIN, Yi-Lun [2] 

31 WC  JPN YATA, Hiroki  6-0 6-3
    LIN, Yi-Lun [2]  

32  399 TPE LIN, Yi-Lun [2] 7-6(2) 7-5
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1  227 JPN KATO, Miyu [1]  
    KATO, Miyu [1] 

2 WC  JPN YAMAMOTO, Hikari 6-2 6-1  
     KATO, Miyu [1] 

3 WC 1762 JPN ADACHI, Mami  7-6(5) 6-2
    ADACHI, Mami  

4  1019 JPN NAITO, Hitomi 6-1 6-1  
     KATO, Miyu [1] 

5  1609 JPN KUSUBE, Tomoka  6-3 6-3
    SATO, Misano  

6 WC  JPN SATO, Misano 6-1 6-1  
     OKUNO, Ayaka [7] 

7  1206 JPN AOKI, Moe  6-1 6-3
    OKUNO, Ayaka [7]  

8  652 JPN OKUNO, Ayaka [7] 6-3 6-2  
     KATO, Miyu [1] 

9  526 USA SHIMIZU, Riko [4]  6-1 6-3
    HIBI, Mayo  

10 Q  JPN HIBI, Mayo 6-1 6-4  
     NOI, Yukako 

11  798 JPN NOI, Yukako  7-6(5) 6-4
    NOI, Yukako  

12  1188 JPN MURAKAMI, Arisa 7-6(3) 6-4  
     NUNOME, Chihiro 

13  802 JPN SAWAYANAGI, Riko  0-6 6-1 6-3
    SAWAYANAGI, Riko  

14 Q  JPN SANADA, Ryoko 7-5 6-0  
     NUNOME, Chihiro 

15  1655 JPN NUNOME, Chihiro  6-1 6-1
    NUNOME, Chihiro  

16  578 JPN TADA, Nao [5] 6-3 6-2  
     KOWASE, Miho [3] 

17  621 JPN HOZUMI, Eri [6]  6-4 6-4
    HOZUMI, Eri [6]  

18  750 JPN IRIE, Mako 6-2 6-1  
     HOZUMI, Eri [6] 

19 Q 1984 JPN HANATANI, Nagi  6-2 6-4
    OGATA, Haine  

20  1762 JPN OGATA, Haine 6-3 6-1  
     KOWASE, Miho [3] 

21  1109 JPN HIBI, Saori  6-3 6-0
    HIBI, Saori  

22  1288 AUS MIYAKAWA, Nana 6-0 7-6(2)  
     KOWASE, Miho [3] 

23  1655 JPN SHIMOMICHI, Arisa  6-0 6-2
    KOWASE, Miho [3]  

24  401 JPN KOWASE, Miho [3] 6-2 6-0  
     KOWASE, Miho [3] 

25  677 JPN YAMAMOTO, Midori [8]  6-1 6-1
    YAMAMOTO, Midori [8]  

26 Q  JPN TANAKA, Momoko 6-3 6-2  
     YAMAMOTO, Midori [8] 

27  1179 JPN HIGASHIHARA, Kana  6-2 6-1
    HIGASHIHARA, Kana  

28  1655 JPN FUJITANI, Satomi 3-6 7-5 6-3  
     YAMAMOTO, Midori [8] 

29  1537 JPN OTSUBO, Satomi  6-4 6-1
    KOYAMA, Kaede  

30  1179 JPN KOYAMA, Kaede 6-2 6-1  
     KOYAMA, Kaede 

31 WC  JPN TANAKA, Chie  7-6(5) 6-2
    AYUKAWA, Mana [2]  

32  348 JPN AYUKAWA, Mana [2] 6-4 7-5
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 399 TPE LIN, Yi-Lun [1] 

1  513 JPN WATANUKI, Keisuke LIN, Yi-Lun [1] 
WC  JPN NAKAMURA, Ren WATANUKI, Keisuke 

2   JPN YATA, Hiroki 6-2 6-1 LIN, Yi-Lun [1] 
WC 1797 JPN ONISHI, Ken  WATANUKI, Keisuke 

3   JPN YOSHIDA, Genki SUWANASANG, Tas 6-3 6-2
 830 THA SUWANASANG, Tas TRONGCHAROENCHAIKUL, Wishaya  

4  736 THA TRONGCHAROENCHAIKUL, Wishaya 6-4 6-1 LIN, Yi-Lun [1] 
 496 JPN HACHIYA, Shoki [3]  WATANUKI, Keisuke 

5  813 JPN TAKEUCHI, Yosuke HACHIYA, Shoki [3] 3-6 6-4 [10-5]
 525 JPN KONDO, Daiki TAKEUCHI, Yosuke  

6  1181 JPN MATSUZAKI, Yutaro 7-5 6-2 HACHIYA, Shoki [3] 
 1591 JPN NUMANO, Takaaki  TAKEUCHI, Yosuke 

7  1455 THA SOMROOP, Rittichai ONO, Yohei 4-6 6-3 [10-8]
 970 JPN ONO, Yohei OTSUKA, Kennosuke  

8  698 JPN OTSUKA, Kennosuke 4-6 6-2 [13-11] FURUTA, Rikuto 
 571 JPN MORITANI, Soichiro  NAKAGAWA, Wataru 

9   JPN NUMAJIRI, Keisuke MORITANI, Soichiro 7-6(4) 5-7 [10-4]
  JPN FURUI, Syunsuke NUMAJIRI, Keisuke  

10   JPN UJI, Takayuki 6-2 6-3 FURUTA, Rikuto 
  JPN FURUTA, Rikuto  NAKAGAWA, Wataru 

11  1468 JPN NAKAGAWA, Wataru FURUTA, Rikuto 6-0 7-6(3)
 650 JPN HOSOYA, Genki [4] NAKAGAWA, Wataru  

12  692 JPN KISHI, Ryota 6-4 6-4 FURUTA, Rikuto 
  KOR KWEON, Dae Yang  NAKAGAWA, Wataru 

13  1307 JPN NAGASAKI, Yusuke HERNANDEZ, Takumi 6-3 7-5
 1437 JPN HERNANDEZ, Takumi IMAI, Shintaro  

14  794 JPN IMAI, Shintaro 6-2 7-6(9) HERNANDEZ, Takumi 
 828 JPN KAWACHI, Kazuma  IMAI, Shintaro 

15  553 JPN UCHIDA, Kaichi KOZAKAI, Toma [2] 6-2 7-6(4)
 941 JPN KOZAKAI, Toma [2] OSHIRO, Hikaru  

16  349 JPN OSHIRO, Hikaru 2-6 6-2 [10-5]
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 348 JPN AYUKAWA, Mana [1] 

1  526 USA SHIMIZU, Riko AYUKAWA, Mana [1] 
 1762 JPN ADACHI, Mami SHIMIZU, Riko 

2  652 JPN OKUNO, Ayaka 6-4 7-5 AYUKAWA, Mana [1] 
 227 JPN KATO, Miyu  SHIMIZU, Riko 

3  1179 JPN KOYAMA, Kaede KATO, Miyu 4-6 6-3 [10-7]
 1179 JPN HIGASHIHARA, Kana KOYAMA, Kaede  

4  1609 JPN KUSUBE, Tomoka 6-1 7-5 HOZUMI, Eri [3] 
 621 JPN HOZUMI, Eri [3]  IRIE, Mako 

5  750 JPN IRIE, Mako HOZUMI, Eri [3] 6-2 6-4
 1655 JPN NUNOME, Chihiro IRIE, Mako  

6  1655 JPN SHIMOMICHI, Arisa 3-6 6-1 [10-2] HOZUMI, Eri [3] 
 1206 JPN AOKI, Moe  IRIE, Mako 

7  1188 JPN MURAKAMI, Arisa AOKI, Moe 6-7(6) 6-0 [10-6]
  JPN SANADA, Ryoko MURAKAMI, Arisa  

8   JPN TANAKA, Momoko 6-3 6-4 SAWAYANAGI, Riko [4] 
 798 JPN NOI, Yukako  TADA, Nao 

9   JPN SATO, Misano OGATA, Haine 1-6 7-6(8) [10-7]
 1762 JPN OGATA, Haine OTSUBO, Satomi  

10  1537 JPN OTSUBO, Satomi 6-3 2-6 [10-4] SAWAYANAGI, Riko [4] 
WC  JPN TANAKA, Chie  TADA, Nao 

11   JPN YAMAMOTO, Hikari SAWAYANAGI, Riko [4] 7-5 6-2
 802 JPN SAWAYANAGI, Riko [4] TADA, Nao  

12  578 JPN TADA, Nao 7-6(2) 6-7(6) [10-2] SAWAYANAGI, Riko [4] 
WC 1655 JPN FUJITANI, Satomi  TADA, Nao 

13   JPN SAIGO, Yukina HANATANI, Nagi 7-6(3) 0-6 [10-7]
 1984 JPN HANATANI, Nagi MIYAKAWA, Nana  

14  1288 AUS MIYAKAWA, Nana 6-2 6-4 KOWASE, Miho [2] 
 1019 JPN NAITO, Hitomi  YAMAMOTO, Midori 

15  1762 JPN NAKAYAMA, Mikuko KOWASE, Miho [2] 6-1 6-0
 401 JPN KOWASE, Miho [2] YAMAMOTO, Midori  

16  677 JPN YAMAMOTO, Midori 6-1 6-3
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